Cateqgories of goods or services that firms may apply

Category Goods or Services
A001 Advertisement
A002 Arms

A003 Artwork Design
A004 Badge, Metal

A005 Banner

A006 Battery

A007 Bedding

A008 Bicycle

A009 Binocular

A010 Book Store

A011 Breathing Apparatus
A012 Carpet

A013 Carton, Paper

A014 Cash Register

A015 Cleaning Services
A016 Computer

A017 Computer Stationery
A018 Consultancy Services
A019 Curtain

Alll Destruction Services
A106 Distilled Water
A021 Diving Equipment
A023 Dog Food

A024 Drum

A025 Duplicator

A026 Earphone

A027 Electrical

A028 Embroidery

A029 Equipment

A030 Exhibition Booth Production
A032 Flag

A034 Florist

A057 Fuel Oil

A035 Furniture Wooden



A036 Furniture, Steel

A037 Glass, Frame

A038 Godown (Storage Services)
A039 Hardware

A042 Hi Fi

A043 Human Resources Management
A045 Internet Services
A046 Lanyards

A047 Leather Ware

A048 Lighting

A049 Machinery

A050 Magazine

A052 Medical

A053 Metal

A054 Microfilm

All12 Military Equipment
A096 Mobile Phone

A055 Motor

A056 Newspaper

A059 Pallet

A061 Paper

A062 Paper Cup

A063 Paper Roll

A064 Photo

A065 Photocopier

A066 Plant

A067 Plastic Product
A070 Printing Equipment
A069 Printing Services
A071 Projector

A073 Raincoat

A074 Record Management Services
A075 Refrigerator

A077 Safety Equipment
A078 Scale

A079 Scientific Equipment
A081 Security Products

A082 Security Services



A084
A085
A086
A087
A088
A089
A091
A092
A093
A094
A058
All6
All5
A097
A098
A099
Al18
Al101
A102
A103
A104
Al104
All7
A031
A105
A107
A108
A109
Al110

Shoes, Leather

Shoes, Safety

Shredder

Signboard

Sport

Stamp

Stationery

Sundries

Swimming Pool Services
Tamper-Proof Bag
Telecommunication Services
Testing and Inspection Services
Toner and Ink Cartridge
Towing Services
Transceiver

Transportation Services
Travel Agent

T-shirt

Typewriter

Umbrella

Uniform

Uniform (Making-up)
Valuation Services

Vessel Hiring Services
Video and Web Site Production
Water Dispenser

Water Filter

Webpage Design

Wyteboard



